

PUBLIC WORKS OPERATOR

The Municipality of Bayham is seeking a candidate for the unionized Public Works Operator position. Reporting to the Manager of Public Works, the Public Works Operator operates various municipal vehicles and construction equipment including tandem trucks, bulldozer, backhoe and loader. The position also carries out all types of physical works and repairs to equipment associated with roads, road maintenance, parks and parks maintenance. Experience with construction equipment operator, crawler dozers, graders and backhoes is an asset.

A full position description and listing of qualifications and responsibilities for the Public Works Operator position is available on the municipal website under "Career Opportunities".

Candidates are invited to submit a complete resume and cover letter outlining how the applicant satisfies the provisions of the job posting and job description to the undersigned no later than 1:00 PM Monday May 27, 2024.

Steve Adams
Manager of Public Works/Drainage Superintendent
Municipality of Bayham
56169 Heritage Line
Straffordville, ON
NOJ 1Y0

E-mail address: sadams@bayham.on.ca

The Municipality of Bayham is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

If you require accommodation at any time throughout the employment activities process, please contact us at: 519-866-5521, accessibility@bayham.on.ca or by visiting www.bayham.on.ca and we will make every effort to provide appropriate assistance pursuant to the Municipality of Bayham Employment Activities Accommodation Policy.

Personal information collected in response to this notice will be managed in accordance with the requirements of the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, and will be used only to determine eligibility for employment.